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Women / JV
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Krieger107
Half Moon Bay High

9.450 8.900 9.2007.700 35.250
2 1 7T 2 1 

1 

Brooke Hawkins121
St. Francis

9.700 7.300 8.9008.500 34.400
1 3T 1 4 2 

2 

Hannah Giles113
Half Moon Bay High

9.300 7.300 9.0507.700 33.350
3T 3T 7T 3 3 

3 

Leah Panec122
St. Francis

9.100 7.100 8.4007.900 32.500
7 6 5T 8 4 

4 

Andrea Leyva104
Burlingame High

9.200 7.000 8.5507.300 32.050
5T 7T 9 5 5 

5 

Christina Pallone123
St. Francis

8.000 7.000 7.8008.300 31.100
16T 7T 2T 17T 6 

6 

Sasha Takata109
Half Moon Bay High

9.200 4.700 9.2507.900 31.050
5T 13 5T 1 7 

7 

Megan Aboud115
St. Francis

9.000 7.200 8.3006.100 30.600
8 5 12 9T 8 

8 

Emily Peters106
Burlingame High

8.700 5.000 8.3008.000 30.000
9T 11T 4 9T 9 

9 

Monica Millett105
Burlingame High

8.300 5.500 7.5006.400 27.700
14 10 10 19 10 

10 

Danielle Rojo112
Half Moon Bay High

8.700 6.700 8.5003.300 27.200
9T 9 17 6 11 

11 

Elyse Abramson111
Half Moon Bay High

8.400 4.200 7.0005.200 24.800
13 14 13T 21 12 

12 

Niki Flocas102
Burlingame High

8.700 7.700 8.3000.000 24.700
9T 2 18T 9T 13 

13 

Stephanie Perez108
Half Moon Bay High

8.100 2.500 8.0005.200 23.800
15 15 13T 14T 14 

14 

Kayla Ramans125
St. Francis

9.300 0.000 8.0005.100 22.400
3T 16T 15 14T 15 

15 

Jessica Gomez103
Burlingame High

8.500 5.000 0.0006.300 19.800
12 11T 11 22T 16 

16 

Lauren  De La Cruz117
St. Francis

0.000 0.000 8.2008.300 16.500
22T 16T 2T 12 17 

17 

Lauriane Glessner119
St. Francis

7.800 0.000 7.8000.000 15.600
19 16T 18T 17T 18 

18 

Caroline Reid126
St. Francis

7.000 0.000 8.1000.000 15.100
20 16T 18T 13 19 

19 

Jackie Lopez110
Half Moon Bay High

0.000 0.000 7.3004.500 11.800
22T 16T 16 20 20 

20 

Vanessa Paravati124
St. Francis

0.000 0.000 8.4500.000 8.450
22T 16T 18T 7 21 

21 

Franchesca Grande120
St. Francis

8.000 0.000 0.0000.000 8.000
16* 16* 18* 22* 22*

22*

Megan Farley118
St. Francis

8.000 0.000 0.0000.000 8.000
16* 16* 18* 22* 22*

22*

Isabella Ritchie127
St. Francis

0.000 0.000 7.8500.000 7.850
22T 16T 18T 16 24 

24 
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Miriam Beyenne116
St. Francis

5.000 0.000 0.0000.000 5.000
21 16T 18T 22T 25 

25 
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